R - A I R IR - B A

S A R - A T <

1,800
1,800
1,800
2,000
1,800
2,500
2,000
1,800
1,500

1,000
1,700
2,200
1,000
1,700
1,700
1,700

®®|® P |I®|® Q0|00 Q0|90 Q0|00

0|00

2022 PRICE SHEET PAGE 2

DOMESTIC CAR BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)

Chevelle/GTO/Nova $ 2,000
Camaro $ 1,800
Tri Five Chevy $ 2,200
Wagon / Nomad $ 2,500
30's Couple Bodies $ 2,000
Suburban / Carryall $ 2,000
El Camino $ 1,800
Blazer $ 2,000
32 Five Window Coupe $ 2,000

Ford Mustang

Ford Sedan

Ford Thunderbird: 55-57

Ford Thunderbird: 58-65

Ford Wagon

Ford Bronco

Impala

Impala (XL size 58's,59's & others)
FJ 55

$ 2,000
$ 2,200
$ 2,200
$ 2,500
$ 1,000
$
$
$

Dodge Challenger / Cuda
Dodge Charger / GTX
Dodge Dart

Lincoln Continental

Jeep Tub

International Scout

Ford Van

Ford Torino

Willys Jeep Tub

2,000
2,800
2,200
$ 800

IMPORT CARS BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)

40.00

Transmission Tunnel Cover Panel

VW Beetle $ 1,700 Datsun Z Bodies $ 1,700 BMW 2002 (E10)
VW Karmann Ghia $ 1,700 Datsun Roadster $ 1,700 Porsche 911
VW Bus $ 1,700 Datsun 510 2-Door $ 1,700 Porsche 356
Mini Cooper $ 1,700 Datsun 510 4-Door $ 1,000 Toyota Land cruiser
Austin Healey $ 1,700 Datsun Wagon $ 1,100 Toyota Land cruiser (large size)
Bugeye Sprite $ 2,000 Volvo P1800 $ 1,700 Triumph
Sunbeam Tiger $ 1,700 MGA $ 1,500 Nash Metropolitan
VW BEETLE PARTS DATSUN PARTS
$ 80.00 Hood (Front Cover) @ $ 150.00 Hood
$ 100.00 Doors (each) @ $ 150.00 Doors (each)
$ 65.00 Fenders (each) @ $ 100.00 Fenders (each)
$ 60.00 Rear Engine Cover @ $ 80.00 Deck Lid
KARMANN GHIA PARTS BMW 2002 (E10)
$ 100.00 Hood (Front Cover) @ $ 150.00 Hood
$ 125.00 Doors (each) @ $ 150.00 Doors (each)
$ 125.00 Rear Engine Cover @ $ 100.00 Fenders (each)
$ 300.00 Pan @ $ 150.00 Deck Lid
PORSCHE PARTS AUSTIN HEALEY PARTS
$ 150.00 Hood @ $ 125.00 Hood
$ 150.00 Doors (each) @ $ 100.00 Doors (each)
$ 100.00 Fenders (each) @ $ 90.00 Front Fenders (each)
$ 65.00 Rear Engine Cover @ $ 65.00 Rear Fenders (each)
MOPAR PARTS @ $ 75.00 Deck Lid
$ 40.00 Header Panel (with bracket) BUGEYE SPRITE PARTS
$ 50.00 E-Body Header Panel @ $ 200.00 Hood / Bonnet
$ 80.00 Charger Headlight / Grille @ $ 50.00 Doors (each)
$ 45.00 Front Valance LAND CRUISER PARTS
$ 50.00 Rear Valance @ $ 150.00 Hood
MINI PARTS @ $ 125.00 Doors (each)
$ 70.00 Hood @ $ 100.00 Fenders w/inner (each)
$ 100.00 Doors (each) @ $ 70.00 Windshield Frame
$ 60.00 Rear Cover @ $ 75.00 Front Grill
WILLYS JEEP PARTS @ $ 25.00 Hood Side Panels (each)
$ 150.00 Hood @ $ 100.00 Upper Quarter Panels (each)
$ 70.00 Windshield Frame @ $ 100.00 Large Rear Doors (each)
$ 65.00 Grill @ $ 80.00 Upper Rear Hatch Door
$ 65.00 Fenders @ $ 50.00 Lower Small Rear Doors (each)
$ 15.00 Trans Cover Tunnel Panel @ $ 25.00 Step Plates
@ $



