

2022 PRICE SHEET PAGE 2

DOMESTIC CAR BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)

\$ 1,800	Chevelle/GTO/Nova	\$ 2,000	Ford Mustang	\$ 2,000	Dodge Challenger / Cuda
\$ 1,800	Camaro	\$ 1,800	Ford Sedan	\$ 2,200	Dodge Charger / GTX
\$ 1,800	Tri Five Chevy	\$ 2,200	Ford Thunderbird: 55-57	\$ 2,200	Dodge Dart
\$ 2,000	Wagon / Nomad	\$ 2,500	Ford Thunderbird: 58-65	\$ 2,500	Lincoln Continental
\$ 1,800	30's Couple Bodies	\$ 2,000	Ford Wagon	\$ 1,000	Jeep Tub
\$ 2,500	Suburban / Carryall	\$ 2,000	Ford Bronco	\$ 2,000	International Scout
\$ 2,000	El Camino	\$ 1,800	Impala	\$ 2,800	Ford Van
\$ 1,800	Blazer	\$ 2,000	Impala (XL size 58's,59's & others)	\$ 2,200	Ford Torino
\$ 1,500	32 Five Window Coupe	\$ 2,000	FJ 55	\$ 800	Willys Jeep Tub

IMPORT CARS BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)

\$ 1,000	VW Beetle	\$ 1,700	Datsun Z Bodies	\$ 1,700	BMW 2002 (E10)
\$ 1,700	VW Karmann Ghia	\$ 1,700	Datsun Roadster	\$ 1,700	Porsche 911
\$ 2,200	VW Bus	\$ 1,700	Datsun 510 2-Door	\$ 1,700	Porsche 356
\$ 1,000	Mini Cooper	\$ 1,700	Datsun 510 4-Door	\$ 1,000	Toyota Land cruiser
\$ 1,700	Austin Healey	\$ 1,700	Datsun Wagon	\$ 1,100	Toyota Land cruiser (large size)
\$ 1,700	Bugeye Sprite	\$ 2,000	Volvo P1800	\$ 1,700	Triumph
\$ 1,700	Sunbeam Tiger	\$ 1,700	MGA	\$ 1,500	Nash Metropolitan

VW BEETLE PARTS

@ \$ 80.00	Hood (Front Cover)
@ \$ 100.00	Doors (each)
@ \$ 65.00	Fenders (each)
@ \$ 60.00	Rear Engine Cover

KARMANN GHIA PARTS

@ \$ 100.00	Hood (Front Cover)
@ \$ 125.00	Doors (each)
@ \$ 125.00	Rear Engine Cover
@ \$ 300.00	Pan

PORSCHE PARTS

@ \$ 150.00	Hood
@ \$ 150.00	Doors (each)
@ \$ 100.00	Fenders (each)
@ \$ 65.00	Rear Engine Cover

MOPAR PARTS

@ \$ 40.00	Header Panel (with bracket)
@ \$ 50.00	E-Body Header Panel
@ \$ 80.00	Charger Headlight / Grille
@ \$ 45.00	Front Valance
@ \$ 50.00	Rear Valance

MINI PARTS

@ \$ 70.00	Hood
@ \$ 100.00	Doors (each)
@ \$ 60.00	Rear Cover

WILLYS JEEP PARTS

@ \$ 150.00	Hood
@ \$ 70.00	Windshield Frame
@ \$ 65.00	Grill
@ \$ 65.00	Fenders
@ \$ 15.00	Trans Cover Tunnel Panel

DATSON PARTS

@ \$ 150.00	Hood
@ \$ 150.00	Doors (each)
@ \$ 100.00	Fenders (each)
@ \$ 80.00	Deck Lid

BMW 2002 (E10)

@ \$ 150.00	Hood
@ \$ 150.00	Doors (each)
@ \$ 100.00	Fenders (each)
@ \$ 150.00	Deck Lid

AUSTIN HEALEY PARTS

@ \$ 125.00	Hood
@ \$ 100.00	Doors (each)
@ \$ 90.00	Front Fenders (each)
@ \$ 65.00	Rear Fenders (each)
@ \$ 75.00	Deck Lid

BUGEYE SPRITE PARTS

@ \$ 200.00	Hood / Bonnet
@ \$ 50.00	Doors (each)

LAND CRUISER PARTS

@ \$ 150.00	Hood
@ \$ 125.00	Doors (each)
@ \$ 100.00	Fenders w/inner (each)
@ \$ 70.00	Windshield Frame
@ \$ 75.00	Front Grill
@ \$ 25.00	Hood Side Panels (each)
@ \$ 100.00	Upper Quarter Panels (each)
@ \$ 100.00	Large Rear Doors (each)
@ \$ 80.00	Upper Rear Hatch Door
@ \$ 50.00	Lower Small Rear Doors (each)
@ \$ 25.00	Step Plates
@ \$ 40.00	Transmission Tunnel Cover Panel